ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022

List of Holidays during 2022

January 14, Friday
January 26, Wednesday
March 1, Tuesday

April 14, Thursday

April 15, Friday

May 3, Tuesday

August 12, Friday
August 15, Monday

B N e . N — §
©® N o o s wN = o P RN R wN

Makara Sankranti
Republic Day

Maha Shivaratri
Ambedkar Jayanthi
Good Friday
Ramzan
Varamahalakshmi

Independence Day

Term |1 (2021-2022) COHORT-2

January 3

Pre Mid-Term Classes
Mid-Term Exams

Post Mid-Term Classes
End-Term Exams

Term Break

Result Declaration

Term Il (2021-2022)

January 17
January 24
March 14

March 20 April 3

January 13
January 22
March 12
March 19

April 4

COHORT-1 & 2022 Batches: End Term
Exams

COHORT-1 & 2022 Batches: Term Break
COHORT-2: End-Term Exams

COHORT-1 & 2022 Batches: Results
Declaration

COHORT-2: Term Break

December 5 December 10

December 11 December 31

December 17 December 23
December 24

December 24 December 31

Happy Healthy Hour (4.00 pm.- 5.00 pm.)

August 31, Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Pre-Mid-Term for COHORT-1 January 3 March 4 January 7, Friday March 4, Friday May 6, Friday
October 4, Tuesday Ayudha Puja Mid Term Exams COHORT-1 March 7 March 12 July 8, Friday September 2, Friday November 4, Friday
October 5, Wednesday Vijaya Dashami Post Mid Term for COHORT-1 March 14 April 28
October 24, Monday Naraka Chaturdasi Pre-Mid-Term for COHORT-2 April 4 May 28
October 26, Wednesday Balipadyami End-Term Exams COHORT-1 April 29 May 7 -
November 1, Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava Term break COHORT-1 May 8 July 31 @ Announcement for Admissions 2022 March 2
April 2, Saturday Ugadi E:fcudzgeggllzaots_a‘l- Non Graduating May 20 ct'.ill Arrival qf New Ba'tch (M.Tech and July 8
May 1, Sunday May Day : S M.Sc. Digital Society)
July 10, Sunday Bakrid Mid-Term Exams COHORT-2 May 30 June 4 @  Orientation Programmes (M.Tech and July 11 July 30
October 2, Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Post Mid Term for COHORT-2 June 6 July 23 = 'V"?C' Digital Society)
. Last day of Thesis Defense for »  Arrival of Integrated M.Tech July 25
19. December 25, Sunday Christmas Graduating Batch June 13 -g Arrival of MS by Research and PhD July 25
Holidays that falls on Weekend Result Declaration -Graduating Batch June 15 < Semester Classes Begins August 1
End-Term Exams COHORT-2 July 25 July 30 Infin8 February 4 February 6
Term break COHORT-2 July 31 August 28 RISE - PhD Colloguium Febuary 17
86" Meeting March 9 (Wednesday) Declaration of Results COHORT-2 August 10 RISE - Tech Fest Febuary 18
87t Meeting July 3 (Sunday, Convocation) RISE - Open House February 19
88t Meeting September 7 (Wednesday) Sangam (Alumni Day) February 19
24" Annual General Body September 28 (Wednesday) S g July 30 Industry Advisory Board (IAB) Meeting February 19
89t Meeting November 9 (Wednesday) PN - July 3 Womens Day March 8
g Spandan (Sports Festival) March 18 March 20
84t Meeting February 9 (Wednesday) g Annual Convocation July 3
85" Meeting April 6 (Wednesday) COHORT-1 & 2022 Batches Pre- August 1 September 23 g National Sports Day August 29
86" Meeting June 15 (Wednesday) Mid-Term Classes TEDx September 10
COHORT-2 Batches: Pre-Mid-Term
871" Meeting July 20 (Wednesday) Classes August 29 October 15 Foundation Day September 15
88t Meeting October 12 (Wednesday) COHORT-1 & 2022 Batches: Mid- September 26 October 1 Internal review - R&D projects September 26 ~ September 27
89t Meeting December 7 (Wednesday) Term Exams RMIT October 28 October 29
Mid Term break (For All Batches) October 2 October 9 Vi October 31
17" Meeting June 8 (Wednesday) COHORT-2: Mid-Term Exams October 17 October 22 Winter School December 12 | December 17
18t Meeting November 2 (Wednesday) COHORT-2: Post Mid-Term October 25 December 16

Classes COHORT-1: IMT 2018; IMT2019; IMT2020; MT2021; DT2021 Batches

COHORT-2: IMT2021 Batch
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